
Members of the Architecture, Urban Planning and Design Faculty Board - 2018 

Chairman: professor Nino Imnadze E-mail: n.imnadze@gtu.ge 

Secretary: Assoc professor Natia Kochladze E-mail: n.kochladze@gtu.ge 

Members 

№ Name, Surname Position 
 

Depart
ment 
№ 
 

E-mail 

1 Nino Imnadze Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 
 

n.imnadze@gtu.ge 

2 Otar Nakhutsrishvili Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 
 

o.nakhutrsishvili@gtu.ge 

3 Tengiz Makharashvili Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 
 

t.makharashvili@gtu.ge    

4 Giorgi Salukvadze Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 
 

g.salukvadze@gtu.ge 

5 Nino Khabeishvili Professor; PhD in Architecture №602 
 

n.khabeishvili@gtu.ge 

6 Tinatin Chigogidze Professor; PhD in Architecture №602 
 

t.chigogidze@gtu.ge 

7 Lia Lursmanashvili Professor; PhD in Engineering №602 
 

lia.lursmanashvili@gtu.ge 

8 Vaxtang Pirckhalava Professor; PhD in Architecture  
№603 

v.pirckhalava@gtu.ge 

9 Jumber malaguradze Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 j.malaguradze@gtu.ge 
10 Vaxtang Pirckhalava Professor; PhD in Architecture  

№603 
z.titvinidze@gtu.ge 

11 Merab Gujabiudze Assoc. Professor №601 
 

m.goujabidze@gtu.ge 

12 David Bostanashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 d.bostanashvili@gtu.ge 
13 Marika Pochkhua Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 m.pochkhua@gtu.ge 
14 Irakli  Murgulia Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 

 
i.murghulia@gtu.ge 

15 Medea melkadze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №601 m.melkadze@gtu.ge 
16 Natia Qochladze Assoc. Professor №602 

 
n.kochladze@gtu.ge 

17 Nani Pkhakadze Assoc. Professor №602 
 

n.pkhakadze@gtu.ge 

18 Valeri Mchedlishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №602 v.mchedlishvili@gtu.ge 
19 Giorgi Tsulukidze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №602 g.tsulukidze@gtu.ge 
20 Nugzar Khvedeliani Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №602 n.khvedeliani@gtu.ge 
21 Guram Abuladze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 g.abuladze@gtu.ge 
22 Marina Maisuradze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 marine.maisuradze@gtu.ge 
23 Qetevan berekashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 k.berekashvili@gtu.ge 



24 Vanda Mujiri Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 v.mujiri@gtu.ge 
25 Bidzina Barishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 b.berishvili@gtu.ge 
26 Gia Nacvlishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 g.nacvlishvili@gtu.ge 
27 Maia Dzidiguri Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 m.dzidziguri@gtu.ge 
28 Maia Davitaia Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 m.davitaia@gtu.ge 
29 Mariam Malaguradze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 m.malaguradze@gtu.ge 
30 Gia Cxhovrebashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 g.tsxovrebashvili@gtu.ge 
31 Nino Chachava Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture №603 n.chachava@gtu.ge 
32 Bela Tinikashvili Assistant professor, PhD in architecture №601 

 
 

b.tinikashvili@gtu.ge 

33 Salukvadze Mamuka Assistant professor,PhD in Architecture №601 
 
 

m.salukvadze@gtu.ge 

34 Gventsadze Nino Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture  
№601 

 

n.gventsadze@gtu.ge 

35 Liana Giorgobiani Assistant professor, PhD in Art №603 
 

l.giorgobiani@gtu.ge 

36 Avtandil Digmelashvili Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №602 
 
 

a.digmelashvili@gtu.ge 

37 Gia Rokva Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №602 
 
 

g.rokva@gtu.ge 

38 Giorgi Beridze Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №603 
 
 

g.beridze@gtu.ge 

39 Magda lekishvili Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №603 
 
 

m.lekishvili@gtu.ge 

40 Tamar Tabatadze Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №603 
 
 

t.tabatadze@gtu.ge 

41 Shota Gelashvili Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture  
№602 

 

sh.gelashvili@gtu.ge 

42 Mariam Khabeishvili Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture  
№602 

 

m.khabeishvili@gtu.ge 

43 Lela Gergrshelidze Assistant professor, PhD in Engineering №602 
 
 

l.gergeshelidze@gtu.ge 

44 Giorgi Mukhiashvili Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture  
№603 

 

g.mukhiashvili@gtu.ge 

45 Mzevinar Gagadze Assistant professor, PhD in Architecture №603 
 

m.gagadze@gtu.ge 



46 Tamar Chubinidze Assistant, Doctoral student №603 
 

t.chubinidze@gtu.ge 

47 Ana Bibilashvili Assistant Doctoral student №601 
 

a.bibilashvili@gtu.ge 

48 Giorgi Kvitsinashvili Assistant Doctoral student №601 
 

g.kvitsinashvili@gtu.ge 

49 Irina Makovkina Assistant Doctoral student №602 
 

i.makovkina@gtu.ge 

 

Students 

       

 

10 Professor 

21 Associate Professor 

N 

№ 
 

Name, Surname   

Personal number 
 

Study year 
 

Group № 

1  Guga Giorgobiani 01008057745 III 65312 

2  Nutca Gotciridze 01017042649 III 65312 

3 Giorgi Dolidze 33001006222 I.master. 2017/6 

4 Guram Esakia 60001127092 I.master. 2017.1.2 

5 Mariam Kapanadze 01001090340 III 65210 

6 Giorgi Kepuladze 60001121847 I.mast. 2017.1.2 

7 Jansugr Kvantaliani 60001110961 II 6601 

8 Ana Lagvilava 62001042940 II 6605 

9 Saba Mamrikishvili  60001151594 III 65112 

10 Jimsher Maisuradze 20001065538 III 65112 

11 Gela Miqava 62002002348 IV 64313

12 Giorgi Modebadze 54001059292 I.mast. 2017.1.3 

13 Mariam Mujiri 01001091033 I 6701 

14 Vakho Noselidze  60001137768 I.mast. 2017.1.3 

15 Giorgi Razmadze 60001137768 III 64313

16 Medea Razmadze  01005038454 III 65110 

17 Giorgi Ramishvili 33001076292 II 6605 
18 Salome Sofromadze 38001047483  III 64212 

19 Mishi KoToidze 33001073531  1 6706 
20 Mariam Shvngiradze  60001157162 II 6601 
21  Davit  Chiburdanidze 01011089278 IV 64212 

22 Irakli Chatiashvili 60001138332 II 6601 
23 Akaki Grvinjilia 01024089116 I 6706 
24 Giorgi Meqerishvili  59001110296 1 mast. 2017.1.1 
25 Beqa Korashvili 62001044626 IV  



14 Assistant Professor 

4 Assistant 

25 Students 

Total 74 members 

                                                                   


